20 ( 19 01
1
6
1
4
) 1
() |s 1
072- 958- 1111
27 6 20 4
L]
26 16
L] L] L] L] (
L]
—
18 19 20
450,000
1 8,617 8,638 9,080] | 400000 |
2 25,200 25,200 25,200 350000 |
3.00 3.00 3.00 300000 |
0.00 0.00 0.00 250,000 ¢
200,000
0.00 0.00 0.00 150000 |
0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000 |
) 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000 |
1 A 33,817 33,838 34,280 ° o
1,488 1,576 1,563
100 ——=0
( ) 137 130 114
32,192 32,132 32,603 %
( B 18 19 0 (] o
118 81 107
12 12 12 *
61 58 61 ®
C A B ) |286,585 |417,753 |320,374 .
C A 281 282 286 18 1 2
18 19 20
100 100 Q) 100
0,
100 100/ 100-0%

(D)




16

27

O OM
OO M
M OO0
O O
M OO

M OO

L] ) O

M O L
00

M OO

M OO
M OO0
M OO

M OO

M OO
OO
OO
mE~
00
00
00
00
M 0O 0
M 0O 0
1 OO

PFI

NPO




